Opis produktu

Dane techniczne

Triak

Obudowa

Max. napiecie wsteczne

Dane aktualne na dzien: 08-05-2024 17:20

Link do produktu: https://www.a-hobby.pl/triak-bt136-800e-to220ab-4a-800v-p-2597.html

Triak BT136-800E TO220AB - 4A 800V

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy

Producent

BT136-800E
TO220AB
800V

4A

1,60 zt
Niedostepny
48 godzin
12766

NXP Semiconductors
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